
Tuesday Nov. 9
Saturday Nov. 13 Mt. Pleasant JVG/VG Away 11:00
Tuesday Nov. 16
Friday Nov. 19 Hope JVG/VG Away TBA

Monday Nov. 22 Chapel Hill JVG/VG Away 11:00
Tuesday Nov. 23 Daingerfield JVG/VG Away 11:00
Tuesday Nov. 30 Pleasant Grove JVG/VG Home 5:00

Thurs-Sat Dec. 2-4 Winnsboro Tourn. VG Away TBA
Tuesday Dec. 7 Sulphur Springs JVG/VG Away 5:00

Thurs-Sat Dec. 9-11 Gunslinger Tourn. VG Home TBA
Tuesday Dec. 14 *Queen City JVB/VG Away 5:00
Friday Dec. 17 *Hooks JVG/VG Home 5:00

Tuesday Dec. 21 *Atlanta JVG/VG/VB Away 5:00
Tues-Thurs Dec. 28-30 Idabel Tourn. VG Away TBA

Tuesday Jan. 4 *Paul Pewitt JVG/VG/VB Away 5:00
Friday Jan. 7 *DeKalb JVB/VG/VB Away 5:00

Tuesday Jan. 11 *Redwater JVG/VG/VB Home 5:00
Friday Jan. 14 Open

Tuesday Jan. 18 *Queen City JVG/VG/VB Home 5:00
Friday Jan. 21 *Hooks JVB/VG/VB Away 5:00

Tuesday Jan. 25 *Atlanta JVG/VG/VB Home 5:00
Friday Jan. 28 *Paul Pewitt JVB/VG/VB Home 5:00

Tuesday Feb. 1 **DeKalb JVG/VG/VB Home 5:00
Friday Feb. 4 *Redwater JVB/VG/VB Away 5:00

Feb. 12 District Deadline
Feb. 14-15 Bi-District 
Feb. 17-19 Area 
Feb. 21-22 Regional Quarterfinalist
Feb. 25-26 Regionals
March 3-5 State Tournament 

* District Games ** Senior Night

Head Coach:               Michael Hill 
Assistant Coaches:   Marsha Cowling Athletic Director: Justin Waltz

Kasey Culp Assistant Principal: Terry Alexander
      Ashlyn Rybiski Principal: Neil Koenig 

Girls' Coordinator: Haylee Houston Superintendent: Brian Bobbitt


